Miami County, KS Town 0ilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well: Gerken I-2 (913} 837-8400 10/20/2015

Lease Qwner: Triple T

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
0-10 Soil-Clay 10
34 Lime 44
7 Shale 51
18 Lime 70
5 Shale 75
2 Lime 77
4 Shale 81
8 Lime 87
22 Shale 109
10 Sand 119
41 Sandy Shale 160
101 Shale 261
5 Lime 266
27 Shale 293
6 Lime 299
10 Shale 309
2 Lime 311
9 Shale 320
10 Lime 330
12 Shale 342
4 Lime 348
3] Shale 352
6 Sand 358
28 Lime 386
5 Shale 391
3 Lime 394
11 Shale 405
3 I . e Lime L , 408 .
47 Shale 455
4 Sandy Shale 458
8 Sand 465
16 Sandy Shale 481
9 Sand 490
1 Shale 491
3 Lime 494
86 Shale 580-TD
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